
Turnaround?
Walk away?
Do you need to decide whether to fix or exit a 
business? EY Restructuring can help you execute 
better decisions and transform the outcome.

ey.com/uk/restructuring



1 EY Restructuring



1EY Restructuring

Alan Hudson 
Head of UK&I Restructuring

The challenge of organisational disruption is not new, but it is changing. 
As financial complexity and innovation are accelerating, the impact is 
shifting the way organisations need to respond.

EY has been helping organisations deal with disruptive challenges for 
over 40 years. These threats come in many different forms and they 
often arrive at the same time. 

The current wave of restructurings are complex and require a broader 
range of skills in order to protect value. Who you choose as your partner 
will be critical to the success of the restructuring.

EY Restructuring delivers solutions at pace. Whether our clients 
are companies, government organisations, investors, or financial 
stakeholders and whether they are on the brink of a crisis or seeking 
to build resilience in their business, we work closely alongside them to 
deliver the financial and organisational outcomes that enable them to 
adapt and succeed.

We transform outcomes.
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1. �Liquidity and working capital 
improvement

•	 Working capital advisory services 

•	 Cash flow forecasting advisory

•	 Cash analytics support

•	 Treasury management

2. Leading the Restructuring
•	 Board support and leadership 

(inc Chief Restructuring Officer and 
Chief Transformation Officer)

•	 Stabilisation to gain control

•	 Turnaround 

•	 Creating and maintaining momentum to 
transform the outcome

Our services

3. Rapid performance improvement 
•	 Operational restructuring

•	 Addressing market forces 

•	 Stakeholder management

•	 Rapid cost out

4. �Addressing your pension 
challenges 

•	 Trustee advisory 

•	 Corporate advisory

5. Raising capital and refinancing 
•	 Financing advisory 

•	 Credit rating advisory

•	 Hedging risk advisory
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6. �Simplifying your corporate 
structure

•	 Strategic exit management

•	 Programme set up 

•	 Group complexity analysis 

•	 Entity eliminations

•	 Programme management 

•	 Due diligence and issue resolution

7. Preserving stakeholder value
•	 Capital event advisory

•	 Critical appraisal of a company’s ongoing 
viability

•	 Stakeholder intermediation

•	 Entity priority analysis (EPA)

8. �Contingency planning and 
insolvency options

•	 Consensual restructurings through 
development of a credible ‘Plan B’

•	 Business rescue 

•	 Recovery of value, stabilising critical services 
and protecting jobs

•	 Controlled exit
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EY Restructuring 
provides leadership in 
difficult and complex 
situations to rapidly solve, 
execute and ultimately 
transform the outcome. 
Delivered globally — 
connected locally, fully 
digitally enabled and built 
on deep sector experience.

EY Restructuring

Aggressive capital
Shareholder activism is challenging boards of 
‘underperforming’ corporates to transform at 
pace. High yield bond creditors and hedge funds 
will respond very differently to relationship banks 
in times of stress. 

Disrupted business models
Technological, social, political change is 
undermining existing business models — with the 
speed of change accelerating. Many companies 
need to adapt quickly or risk irrelevancy and 
potential distress.

Looking forward, there are five key 
restructuring drivers
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Drivers
of Disruption

Global slowdown (geopolitically fuelled)
Global headwinds are building, especially in the UK, Europe & 
China. Populist and protectionist politics increase risks to capital 
markets and trade, forcing companies to reconsider footprints. 
UK business is still dealing with protracted Brexit uncertainty. 

Margin squeeze
Limited pricing power limits companies’ 
ability to pass on higher input costs. 
Technology enables greater transparency 
and price competition. Price rises expose 
weak supply chains/customer relationships.

Tighter capital
Uncertain monetary outlook. Capital markets 
also reacting to local risk factors. Funding tighter 
in UK retail/construction/BPO. Brexit uncertainty 
adds to currency volatility.
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Over the past 40 years, EY Restructuring has helped to create legacies for some of the largest private 
and public sector organisations. And our story goes on. We have helped to build a better working 
world and we are proud to make a difference.

Our clients tell us that EY Restructuring ...

•	 … is experienced in helping businesses deal with disruption

•	 … is a well-connected, global business

•	 … is smart in the way it identifies issues, connects with stakeholders and 
originates solutions

•	 … delivers deep sector insights

•	 … partners are trusted to take board level appointments — as a CRO/CTO

•	 … is a market leader in advising on complex cross-border restructurings

•	 … is innovative in accessing fresh capital to fund restructurings

Client testimony

Transforming outcomes
Delivered globally — connected locally, fully digitally enabled 
and built on deep sector experience.
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Liquidity and working capital 
improvement
Matthew Evans, Partner 
+44 20 7951 7704 
mevans1@uk.ey.com

Jon Morris, Partner 
+44 20 7951 9869 
jmorris10@uk.ey.com

Julian Ramsey, Partner 
+44 20 7980 0831 
jramsey@uk.ey.com

Rapid performance 
improvement
Lisa Ashe, Partner 
+44 20 7951 4921 
lashe@uk.ey.com

Mona Bitar, Partner 
+44 20 7951 4437 
mbitar@uk.ey.com

Leading the Restructuring
Lisa Ashe, Partner 
+44 20 7951 4921 
lashe@uk.ey.com

Taylor Dewar, Partner 
+44 20 7951 0580 
tdewar@uk.ey.com

Jon Slatkin, Partner 
+44 20 7760 9309 
jon.slatkin@uk.ey.com

Meg Wilson, Partner 
+44 20 7760 8192 
meg.wilson@uk.ey.com

Addressing your pension 
challenges
James Berkley, Partner 
+44 20 7980 0049 
james.berkley@uk.ey.com

Karina Brookes, Partner 
+44 20 7951 1246 
kbrookes@uk.ey.com

Jane Evans, Associate Partner 
+44 20 7951 1153 
jane.evans@uk.ey.com

Preserving stakeholder value
Amanda Blackhall O’Sullivan, Partner 
+44 20 7951 7847 
ablackhallosullivan@uk.ey.com 

Taylor Dewar, Partner 
+44 20 7951 0580 
tdewar@uk.ey.com

Contingency planning and 
insolvency options
Simon Edel, Partner 
+44 20 7951 9904 
sedel@uk.ey.com

Sam Woodward, Partner 
+44 161 333 2616 
swoodward@uk.ey.com

Simplifying your corporate 
structure
Kevin Gill, Partner 
+44 20 7951 9362 
kgill@uk.ey.com 

Samantha Keen, Partner 
+44 20 7951 7902 
skeen@uk.ey.com

Key contacts
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Alan Hudson 
Head of UK&I Restructuring
T: +44 20 7951 9947 
E: ahudson@uk.ey.com

Raising capital and refinancing
Christopher Lowe, Partner 
+44 20 7951 0826 
clowe@uk.ey.com

Luke Reeve, Partner 
+44 20 7951 6548 
lreeve@uk.ey.com

North
Hunter Kelly, Partner 
+44 113 298 2337 
hkelly@uk.ey.com

Bob Ward, Partner 
+44 161 234 6451 
bward1@uk.ey.com

Ben Wildsmith, Partner 
+44 161 333 2769 
bwildsmith@uk.ey.com 

Sam Woodward, Partner 
+44 161 333 2616 
swoodward@uk.ey.com

South
Dan Hurd, Partner 
+44 121 535 2473 
dhurd@uk.ey.com

Lucy Winterborne, Associate Partner 
+44 117 981 2540 
lucy.winterborne@uk.ey.com

Scotland
Colin Dempster, Partner 
+44 131 777 2235 
cdempster@uk.ey.com

Ireland
Luke Charleton, Partner 
+353 1 221 2103 
luke.charleton@ie.ey.com 

Andrew Dolliver, Partner 
+44 28 9044 5473 
adolliver@uk.ey.com 

John Higgins, Partner 
+353 21 480 5735 
john.higgins@ie.ey.com 

Channel Islands
Stuart Gardner, Director 
+44 153 428 8240 
sgardner1@uk.ey.com
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About EY
EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction and advisory services. 
The insights and quality services we deliver help build trust and confidence 
in the capital markets and in economies the world over. We develop 
outstanding leaders who team to deliver on our promises to all of 
our stakeholders. In so doing, we play a critical role in building a better 
working world for our people, for our clients and for our communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the 
member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate 
legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by 
guarantee, does not provide services to clients. Information about how EY 
collects and uses personal data and a description of the rights individuals 
have under data protection legislation is available via ey.com/privacy. For 
more information about our organization, please visit ey.com.

Ernst & Young LLP
The UK firm Ernst & Young LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales 
with registered number OC300001 and is a member firm of Ernst & Young Global Limited.

Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF.

© 2020 Ernst & Young LLP. Published in the UK.  
All Rights Reserved.

ED 1122

EY-000116821.indd (UK) 02/20. Artwork by Creative Services Group London.

Information in this publication is intended to provide only a general outline of the subjects covered. 
It should neither be regarded as comprehensive nor sufficient for making decisions, nor should it be 
used in place of professional advice. Ernst & Young LLP accepts no responsibility for any loss arising 
from any action taken or not taken by anyone using this material.
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